DIVISION

Biology
&

Serology

Chem. &
Toxicolog
y

Physics
&
Ballistics

Document
&
Photograp
hy

MONTHLY CASE STATISTICS REPORT MAY - 2006

25 39 21 25 15 03

17 33 17 18 12 03
42 72 38 43 - -

27 06

356 140 103 138 102 153
34 22 23 18 05 -
30 15 19 17 06 -

SOC
ATTENDE

More
than 3
Months
- 43
- 33
76
- 393
10 33
03 26

COURT
EVIDENCE

02 02

03

01 02

Three lectures were delivered by Dr. J.R. Gaur, Director, State Forensic Science Laboratory, H.P. during the month
of May.

CASE STATISTIC OF THE STATE FORENSIC SCIENCE LABORATORY, HIMACHAL PRADESH, JUNGA DURING 2004

Name
Division

Biology
Serology

Chemistry
Toxicology
Physics
Ballistics
Documents
Photography
Total

Note:

No. of cases
pending at
beginning

(A)

47

257

18

35

357

No. of cases
received during
the year (B)

382
1227
100
159

1868

Total

no.

cases

(C=A+B)
429

1484

118

194

2225

No. of cases
disposed off during
the year
(D)

395

1169

96

178

1838

No. of

pending at the end

of year
(E=C-D)
34

cases

315

22

16

387

290 serological cases have also been examined by the Biology & Serology division during the year.
Photo prints have also been prepared in 203 cases by document & Photography division for indoor and outdoor
photography.



