MONTHLY CASE STATISTICS REPORT MAY - 2006

DIVISION	PREVIO US PENDIN G CASES	CASES RECEIV ED	CASES DISPOS ED	PENDA	NCY				SOC ATTENDE D	COURT EVIDENCE
			·	1 st Month	2 nd Mont h	3 rd Mont h	More than 3 Months	TOTA L		
Biology &	25	39	21	25	15	03	-	43	02	02
Serology	17	33	17	18	12	03	-	33		
	42	72	38	43	- 27	- 06		 76		
Chem. & Toxicolog y	356	140	103	138	102	153	-	393	-	03
Physics & Ballistics	34	22	23	18	05	-	10	33	01	02
Document & Photograp hy	30	15	19	17	06	-	03	26	-	-

Three lectures were delivered by Dr. J.R. Gaur, Director, State Forensic Science Laboratory, H.P. during the month of May.

CASE STATISTIC OF THE STATE FORENSIC SCIENCE LABORATORY, HIMACHAL PRADESH, JUNGA DURING 2004

Name Division	of	No. of cases pending at beginning	No. of cases received during the year (B)	Total no. of cases	No. of cases disposed off during the year	No. of cases pending at the end of year
		(A)		(C=A+B)	(D)	(E=C-D)
Biology Serology	&	47	382	429	395	34
Chemistry Toxicology	&	257	1227	1484	1169	315
Physics Ballistics	&	18	100	118	96	22
Documents Photography	&	35	159	194	178	16
Total		357	1868	2225	1838	387

Note:

290 serological cases have also been examined by the Biology & Serology division during the year. Photo prints have also been prepared in 203 cases by document & Photography division for indoor and outdoor photography.